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I'll fly a way.-

I'll fly a way.-

I'll fly a way.-

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

&

#

#

#

#
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I'll

E

fly a way,- O Lor dy- I'll

A

fly a way.
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-

17

I'll fly a way,- O Lor dy- I'll fly a way.-

I'll fly a way,- O Lor dy- I'll fly a way.-

I'll fly a way,- O Lor dy- I'll fly a way.-

When I die, Hal le- lu- ia- by and by, I'll
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fly a way.
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When I die, Hal le- lu- ia- by and by, I'll fly a way.-

When I die, Hal le- lu- ia- by and by, I'll fly a way.-

When I die, Hal le- lu- ia- by and by, I'll fly a way.-
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N.B. Instrumental verse before Verse 3
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